SEC Form																		
I	FORM 4		UNITE	D STA	TES	SECU		IS AN			NGE	E COI	MMISS	ION		OMB	APPRO	VAL
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See				T OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP									Estima	OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5				
1. Name and	Address of Re	porting Person*			2. Issi	uer Name a l	nd Ticke	r or Tradi	ing Sy	/mbol	of 194	0		ationship of R		Person	(s) to Issu	er
AMC STARPLEX, LLC				onal CineMedia, Inc. [NCMI]								(Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date ONE AMC WAY 10/20/. 11500 ASH STREET				te of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) D/2017								Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)						
(Street) LEAWOOD KS 66211				mendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. I							6. Indiv	. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(Sta	te)	(Zip)															
1 Title of Se	curity (Instr 3		able I - No	n-Deriv		2A. Deer		quired,	, Dis	1			-	wned	of	6.0w	nership	7. Nature of
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) Date (Month/D					r) if any	Execution Date,		iction Instr.				Securities Beneficially Following F Transaction	v Owned Reported h(s)	Form:	Direct Indirect	Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
COMMON STOCK OF NATIONAL								V	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and	-				
CINEMED				10/20/	2017			C ⁽²⁾		1,000,0	000 ⁽²⁾	A	(2)	1,000,	000		D ⁽⁴⁾	
			Table II -			Securities calls, wa								ned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Date Execution Date, Transaction Derivative Expiration Date Securit		Title and Amount of ecurities Underlying erivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Num derivati Securit Benefic Owned Followi Reporte	ive ies :ially ng ed	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficia Ownersh ct (Instr. 4)								
				Cod	le V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	r	Amount or Number of Shares	1	Transad (Instr. 4			
COMMON UNITS OF NATIONAL CINEMEDIA, LLC	(1)	10/20/2017		C ⁽²	2)	1,000,00	00	(1)		(1)	Stor Nat Cinel	imon ck of ional í Media, nc.	1,000,000	(5)	22,39	2,630	D ⁽³⁾	
	Address of Re	porting Person [*]	·						ŕ					,				
(Last) ONE AMC 11500 ASH	CWAY	First)	(Middle)		_												
(Street) LEAWOO	D H	۲S	66211			-												
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			_												
		porting Person [*]	<u> 4, INC.</u>															
(Last) ONE AMC		First)	(Middle)		_												
11500 ASF	H STREET					_												
(Street)	D I	۲S	66211			_												
(City)	(State)	(Zip)															
		porting Person [*]	LDINGS,	INC.														
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)														

(Street)

ONE AMC WAY 11500 ASH STREET

LEAWOOD	KS	66211				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

1. Common Units of National CineMedia, LLC ("Common Units") may be redeemed at any time and converted into shares of Common Stock of National CineMedia, Inc. ("Common Stock") on a one-for-one basis and have no expiration date.

2. On October 20, 2017, AMC Starplex, LLC ("AMCS") redeemed 1,000,000 Common Units which were converted into a like number of shares of Common Stock.

3. Of the final reported securities: 9,224,747 Common Units are held directly by AMCS; 13,167,883 Common Units are held directly by AMC; and 9,224,747 Common Units are held indirectly by AMCS; and 9,224,747 Common Units are held indirectly by AMCC; and 9

4. Of the final reported securities: 1,000,000 shares of Common Stock are held directly by AMCS and 1,000,000 shares of Common Stock are held indirectly by AMCS, a wholly-owned subsidiary. All of the reported shares of Common Stock are held indirectly by AMCEH, the parent of AMC. 5. Not applicable.

<u>See Signatures attached as</u> <u>Exhibit 99.1</u>

10/23/2017

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

JOINT FILER INFORMATION

This report is filed jointly by American Multi-Cinema, Inc., AMC Entertainment Holdings, Inc. and AMC Starplex, LLC. The principal business address of each of the Reporting Persons is One AMC Way, 11500 Ash Street, Leawood, Kansas 66211.Name of Designated Filer: AMC Starplex, LLC Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported: October 20, 2017

Relationship of Reporting Persons to Issuer: 10% Owner

Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol: National CineMedia, Inc. (NCMI)

AMERICAN MULTI-CINEMA, INC.

By: /s/ Edwin F. Gladbach

Name: Edwin F. Gladbach Vice President, Legal & Assistant Secretary

AMC ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS, INC.

By: /s/ Edwin F. Gladbach Name: Edwin F. Gladbach Vice President, Legal & Assistant Secretary

AMC STARPLEX, LLC

By: /s/ Edwin F. Gladbach Name: Edwin F. Gladbach Vice President, Legal & Assistant Secretary